ThermoSoft International Corp. • 701 Corporate Woods Parkway • Vernon Hills, IL 60061 • 847-279-3800
R.3.6.26.17  Page | 1
ThermoSlab™
Installation Guidelines
Congratulations on your purchase of ThermoSlab™ heating cable designed for imbedding in the
slab for storage floor and space heating.  ThermoSlab is an energy efficient way to enjoy the
luxury of safe, soothing, warm floors.
SIZES, COVERAGE & ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
 Cable Spacing: 4" 5" 6"
Watts/S.F.: 17W/SF 14W/SF 12W/SF
120V Length Covers SF Covers SF Covers SF Watts Amps
TSL55-120 55 20 25 30 350 2.9
TSL85-120 85 30 40 45 510 4.3
TSL115-120 115 40 50 60 700 5.8
TSL145-120 145 50 60 75 870 7.3
TSL175-120 175 60 75 90 1050 8.8
TSL200-120 200 70 90 100 1200 10.0
TSL230-120 230 80 100 115 1380 11.5
TSL290-120 290 100 120 145 1740 14.5
TSL330-120 330 110 140 165 2010 16.8
TSL375-120 375 125 155 190 2250 18.8
Cable Spacing: 4" 5" 6"
Watts/S.F.: 17W/SF 14W/SF 12W/SF
240V Length  Covers SF Covers SF Covers SF Watts Amps
TSL300-120 300 100 125 150 1735 7.2
TSL355-120 355 120 150 180 2072 8.6
TSL415-120 415 140 170 205 2410 10.0
TSL470-120 470 155 195 235 2756 11.5
TSL530-120 530 175 220 265 3097 12.9
TSL595-120 595 200 250 295 3470 14.5
TSL680-120 680 225 285 340 3972 16.6
ThermoSoft International Corp. • 701 Corporate Woods Parkway • Vernon Hills, IL 60061 • 847-279-3800
R.3.6.26.17  Page | 2
1 ThermoSlab™ Storage Heating System
ThermoSlab Storage Heating System consists of heating cables installed in the foundation of a building either